KVINNOR

100 m:

150 m:

200 m:

300 m:

400 m:

800 m:

1000 m:
1500 m:
2000 m:
3000 m:
5000 m:
10000 m:

10 km vag:
21097 m:
42195 m:
Hack 80 m:
Héack 100 m:
Héck 300 m:
Héack 400 m:
Hojdhopp:
Stavhopp:
Langdhopp:
Trestegshopp:
Kula 4 kg:
Diskus 1 kg:
Spjut 600 g:
Slagga 4 kg:
Sjukamp:

4 x100 m:

4 x 200 m:

1000 m:

Monika Karlsson-69
Monika Karlsson-69
Monika Karlsson-69
Klara Frih-02

Klara Frih-02

Klara Frih-02

Klara Frih-02

Klara Frih-02

Klara Frih-02
Marlena Jansson-70
Klara Frih-02

Karin Fogelqvist-60
Gun Britt Westerberg-53
Immi Eklind-48
Erica Bjarmark-70
Monika Karlsson-69
Monika Karlsson-69
Ulrika Persson-70
Ulrika Persson-70
Linda Eriksson-76
Ebba Blomstrand-00
Lena Stenbrink-70
Anna Bergo-77
Anna Bergo6-77
Anna Bergo6-77
Anna Bergo-77
Anna Bergo-77
Linda Eriksson-76
Anna Bergo6-77

Caroline Karlsson-73
Liselott Karlsson-72
Monika Karlsson-69
Madelene Karlsson-71

Maria Melander-65
Lena Pihel-69

Monika Karlsson-69
Helena Gustavsson-69

Lena Franzén-79

12.40e
19.41e
25.30e
40.76e
58.54e
2.12.60
3.00.99
4.37.39
6.52.07
10.07.37
19.23.75
49.08.96
43.35
1.36.10
3.563.15
11.66e
14.00e
44.94e
64.09e
1.70
3.23
5.53
11.09
11.35
29.50
35.96
20.04
4116e
4143m
49.84e

1.56.9

2.23.65

Aby
Orebro/U
Vretstorp
Goteborg/U
Visteras
Uppsala
Hallsberg
Stockholm/S
Hallsberg
Vretstorp
Hallsberg
Hallsberg
Orebro
Orebro
Stockholm
Asbro
Gavle
Stockholm
Hallsberg
Vasteras
Norrkoping
Mora

Lulea
Gavle
Lidingo
Kristineberg
Orebro/U
Lerum
Vretstorp
Visteras

Glanshammar

Kristineberg

94
89
94
17
17
20
19
19
20
97
20
13
93
89
13
93
94
88
89
97
14
88
94
96
95
97
97
97
94
91

84

94




Anna Bergo6-77
Monika Karlsson-69
Liselott Karlsson-72

4 x 800 m: 9.47.3 Motala 90
Ulrika Persson-70
Anna Lundgren-75
Marlena Jansson-70
Camilla Wellsén-70
KVINNOR inomhus
30 m: Hanna Wahlstrom-99 3.58¢e Orebro/Ty 13
40 m: Monika Karlsson-69 5.87e  Orebro/M 94
50 m: Monika Karlsson-69 6.8m  Katrineholm 85
60 m: Monika Karlsson-69 8.02e Solna 91
200 m:  Monika Karlsson-69 26.48e  Orebro/M 91
400 m: Klara Frih-02 59.48e Baerum. Nor 20
600 m: Klara Frih-02 1.46.24 Orebro/Ty 13
800 m: Klara Frih-02 213.85 Vaxjo 20
1000 m:  Klara Frih-02 3.01.89 Nykoping 16
1500 m:  Klara Frih-02 44732 Goteborg/FH 20
1609 m:  Klara Frih-02 5.14.50 Orebro/Ty 20
2000 m: Jenna Mogren-Dowding-04 8.03.68 Orebro/Ty 17
3000 m: Klara Frih-02 10.35.23  Orebro/Ty 19
Hick 60 m:  Monika Karlsson-69 8.61e  Orebro/M 96
Hojdhopp: Linda Eriksson-76 1.68 Orebro/M 95
Linda Eriksson-76 1.68 Orebro/M 97
Stavhopp: Ebba Blomstrand-00 3.21  Orebro/Ty 14
Langdhopp: Lena Stenbrink-70 5.41 Goteborg 89
Trestegshopp: Anna Bergo6-77 11.27  Orebro/M 95
Staende hojd: Lena Stenbrink-70 1.30 Askersund 89
Staende langd: Lena Stenbrink-70 2.68 Askersund 87
Kula4 kg: Anna Bergo-77 11.06 Boson 95
Femkamp: Linda Eriksson-76 3187e Karlstad 97
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